Ladies Fixtures 2015

Jesmond | - Division A

Thursday 21-May 6:15 pm Northumberland | Home
Thursday 18-Jun 6:15 pm Gosforth | Away
Tuesday 30-Jun 6:15 pm Durham Archery | Away
Friday 03-Jul 10:00 am Cullercoats | Home
Thursday 09-Jul 6:15 pm Virgin Active Wearside | Home
Thursday 16-Jul 6:15 pm Boldon | Away

Jesmond Il - Division C

Tuesday 12-May 6:15 pm Durham Archery Il Away
Monday 18-May 6:15 pm Boldon Il Away
Monday 01-Jun 6:15 pm Blaydon Il Home
Monday 08-Jun 6:15 pm Northumberland lll Away
Monday 22-Jun 6:15 pm Tynedale | Home
Monday 06-Jul 6:15 pm Alnwick Home

Jesmond Il - Division F1

Thursday 21-May 6:15 pm Northumberland VI Away
Thursday 11-Jun 6:15 pm Blaydon V Home
Monday 15-Jun 6:15 pm Forest Hall Away
Thursday 25-Jun 6:15 pm SN Churchill Home




